WITHOUT COOLANT (FORM A)
WITH COOLANT THROUGH THE CENTRE (FORM AD)
ISO DIN 2080
TAPER D1 g d1 D5 L1 t e b a
30 31.75 M 12 13 50.0 68.4 16.2 8 16.1 1.6
40 44.45 M 16 17 63.0 93.4 22.5 10 16.1 1.6
45 57.15 M 20 21 80.0 106.8 29.0 12 19.3 3.2
50 69.85 M 24 26 97.5 126.8 35.3 12 25.7 3.2

L
D
Ordering Example :-
KTA ISO50MTA05120 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
Ordering Example :-
KTA ISO50MTA05220 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
PULL END GROOVE
FOR OTT
PULL END GROOVE
FOR OTT
Taper Angle Class AT3
Maximum runout of the
internal taper in relation
to the external taper 0.005 mm
Taper Angle Class AT3
Maximum runout of the
internal taper in relation
to the external taper 0.005 mm
ISO MORSE D LDescription
ISO30MTA01110 30 1 25 110
ISO30MTA02120 30 2 32 120
ISO30MTA03140 30 3 40 140
ISO40MTA01115 40 1 25 115
ISO40MTA02125 40 2 32 125
ISO40MTA03140 40 3 40 140
ISO40MTA01120 50 1 25 120
ISO50MTA02140 50 2 32 140
ISO50MTA03150 50 3 40 150
ISO50MTA04180 50 4 48 180
ISO50MTA05220 50 5 63 220
ISO DIN 2080
50
ISO 40 SHANK NC DRILL CHUCK (OTT MAHO)
ISO DIN 2080
DIN 2080
D Ø D1Ø L L1Type
ISO40(OTT) X DC113 50 63 88.5 101
ISO50 X DC113 50 63 88.5 101
L1
L
D
1D
WRENCH
PULL END GROOVE
FOR OTT
Ordering Example :-
KTA ISO40(OTT) X DC113 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
Taper Angle Class AT3
Counter thrust
3 Times Chucking Power
Concentricity 0.04 T.I.R.
Comparison data of drill chuck tightening torque
Method of
tightening
Type of drill chuck
KTA DC 113 By hand 6.9 Nm 100
By wrench 21.8 Nm 300KTA NC DC 113
Twisting